
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY SILCHAR 

 

List of Mentors: 
 
Mentor Name   

Prof. Asoke 

Kumar Sen 

SANCHALI NATH 

MAZUMDAR 

sanchalinath143@gmail.com 

8134932881 

Semester-I 

FERDEWSI RAHMAN 

CHOUDHURY 

ferdewsi1997@gmail.com 

7002921405 

PALLAVI DEB pallavideb786@gmail.com 

6000953476 

BIKRAM NATH bikramnath117@gmail.com 

9612402337 

TANUSREE 

BHATTACHARYA 

tanusreebhattacharya.dmr@ gmail.com 

8787631489 

Bhabishyu Deepta Kakati bhabishyudeeptakakati@gmail.com 

8638174119 

Semester-III 

JOSEPH SOREN josephsoren40@gmail.com 

7002565386 

PRANJAL BORA pranjalbora667@gmail.com 

7002059843 

Animesh talukdar  iamanimesh77@gmail.com 

7002033402 

Bikash Deka bikashdeka29303@gmail.com 

7086322930 

Prof. Atri 

Deshamukhya 

ZUBAIDA KHANOM 

TAPADAR 

tapadarzubaida@gmail.com 

9678500749 

Semester-I 

PRASENJIT 

CHAKRABORTY 

prasenjitchak1997@gmail.com 

9127145615 

SUBHRAJYOTI SINHA subhro806@gmail.com 

9101315272 

L SAGAR SINGHA premkumarsingha7@gmail.com 

6901644114 

RUPAM CHANDA chandarupam99@gmail.com 

9954883467 

Sushanta Goala sushantagoalaaus1998@gmail.com 

8787736325 

 

Semester-III 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Aditi Gope aditigope97@gmail.com 

9113995372 

Sourin Deb sourindeb07@gmail.com 

8472902636 

Sultana Sultanasharminabc@gmail.com 

6003876255 

Rabiya khan rabiyakhan326@gmail.com 

9401771200 

Prof. B. Indrajit 

Sharma 

DEBOPRATIM 

CHOUDHURY 

dchy2310@gmail.com 

9612852367 

Semester-I 

JUYEL DAS juyeldas111@gmail.com 

9864991495 

AMIT ROY royamit06011998@gmail.com 

6001860409 

ANAMIKA PAUL anamikapaul2022@gmail.com 

mailto:sanchalinath143@gmail.com
mailto:ferdewsi1997@gmail.com
mailto:pallavideb786@gmail.com
mailto:bikramnath117@gmail.com
mailto:tanusreebhattacharya.dmr@%20gmail.com
mailto:tapadarzubaida@gmail.com
mailto:prasenjitchak1997@gmail.com
mailto:subhro806@gmail.com
mailto:premkumarsingha7@gmail.com
mailto:chandarupam99@gmail.com
mailto:sushantagoalaaus1998@gmail.com
mailto:aditigope97@gmail.com
mailto:sourindeb07@gmail.com
mailto:Sultanasharminabc@gmail.com
mailto:rabiyakhan326@gmail.com
mailto:dchy2310@gmail.com
mailto:juyeldas111@gmail.com
mailto:royamit06011998@gmail.com
mailto:anamikapaul2022@gmail.com


7630912817 

AMIT DEB deb88931@gmail.com 

8721996490 

Biswajit Nath biswajitnath0924@gmail.com 

8472001486 

Semester-III 

Rajdeep Nath rajdeepjewel010@gmail.com 

7005084852 

Satyam Agrahari satyam.agrahari48@gmail.com 

7399448166 

Naznin roujilaskar786@gmail.com 

6001130799 

Rupam Bhattacharjee rupambhattacharjee624 @gmail.com 

8638671979 

Dr. Himadri 

Sekhar Das 

RATNADIP DAS raj.360.rd.RD@gmail.com 

9365179853 

Semester-I 

NEELKAMAL NATH neelkamalnath03@gmail.com 

8471822876 

IBRAN HUSSAIN ibhss1998@gmail.com 

7002916208 

NAZMINA AKTAR 

TALUKDAR 

nazminaaktartalukdar@gmail.com 

7577955420 

PRATAP KURMI pratapkurmi01@gmail.com 

9365233900 

Sandipan Bhattacharjee mail2subhrobhattacharjee@gmail.com 

8472814055 

Semester-III 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shurav Paul psaurav086@gmail.com 

8404054893 

Manna paul mannapaul1997@gmail.com 

7005804725 

Adarsha Deb adarshadeb@gmail.com 

6001871729 

Alok Dutta  alokdutta081@gmail.com 

6001318634 

Dr. Utpal Sarkar MONORAMA KALOWAR monoramakaowar1302@gmail.com 

monoramakalowar@gmail.com (corrected) 

8402017456 

Semester-I 

ZEESHAN AHMED 

LASKAR 

zee.las99@gmail.com 

7663868500 

AISHWARJYA SAIKIA bhargabsaikia31@gmail.com 

7002136227 

JOYDEEP LANGTHASA bellube2@gmail.com 

8133011042 

ANAMIKA DEY anumkdey@gmail.com 

7002934964 

Biswarup Sen biswarupsen707@gmail.com 

8761919528 

Semester-III 

Jeremy Rymbai jerezrymbai@gmail.com 

7005692648 

Amerika Syreti syrtimerika@gmail.com 

8131997159 

Pulak Laskar pulak1085@gmail.com 

7002293360 

Kunal Chakraborty  kunalchakraborty588 @gmail.com 

7002233084 

mailto:deb88931@gmail.com
mailto:biswajitnath0924@gmail.com
mailto:rajdeepjewel010@gmail.com
mailto:satyam.agrahari48@gmail.com
mailto:roujilaskar786@gmail.com
mailto:rupambhattacharjee624@gmail.com
mailto:raj.360.rd.RD@gmail.com
mailto:neelkamalnath03@gmail.com
mailto:ibhss1998@gmail.com
mailto:nazminaaktartalukdar@gmail.com
mailto:pratapkurmi01@gmail.com
mailto:mail2subhrobhattacharjee@gmail.com
https://f5mail.rediff.com/ajaxprism/writemail?mode=mail_to_individual&email=psaurav086@gmail.com&els=fedac6ec45827bcf30f42e930f87fffc
mailto:mannapaul1997@gmail.com
mailto:adarshadeb@gmail.com
mailto:alokdutta081@gmail.com
mailto:monoramakaowar1302@gmail.com
https://f5mail.rediff.com/ajaxprism/writemail?mode=mail_to_individual&email=monoramakalowar@gmail.com&els=511cb66370a1ded0ff10e7c3a8cbfa03
mailto:zee.las99@gmail.com
mailto:bhargabsaikia31@gmail.com
mailto:bellube2@gmail.com
mailto:anumkdey@gmail.com
mailto:biswarupsen707@gmail.com
mailto:jerezrymbai@gmail.com
mailto:syrtimerika@gmail.com
mailto:pulak1085@gmail.com


Biswarup Sen biswarupsen707@gmail.com 

8761919528 

Dr. A. Senorita 

Devi 

SUBRATA NATH subratanath454@gmail.com 

9101227417 

Semester-I 

 

 DIPANKAR KURMI addition246@gmail.com 

8474862438 

DEEPSHEKHAR ROY deepshekharroy123@gmail.com 

7399877869 

BIBHU BHUSHAN KOIRI bibhukoiri@gmail.com 

7002608371 

UJJAL KUMAR BORAH ujjalkborah31@gmail.com 

8638823431 

Sumant Sinha sumantsinha50@gmail.com 

6900602962 

Semester-III 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rezaul Islam Laskar rezaul.islam1998@gmail.com 

7002727981 

Ashraf Hussain ashrafhussain9101413287@ gmail.com 

9101413287 

Bishal Roy  bishalroy303@gmail.com 

8638131276 

Md Washim Ahmed 

Choudhury 

choudhurywashim96 @gmail.com 

8638159182 

Dr. P. K. Shukla TRISHNA RAJBONGSHI trishnaraj34@gmail.com 

9101389460 

Semester-I 

 

PARTHO MOHAN KUNDU pareon123@gmail.com 

9435175253 

KANGKANA DEVI kangkanadevilive@gmail.com 

9365762725 

JILI RAY jiliray028@gmail.com 

9101285180 

DIPBINDU DEBNATH dipbindu799188@gmail.com 

8730864825 

Ubaidur Rahman ubaidurrahman49@gmail.com 

8011837319 

Semester-III 

 

Nikita Verma nikitaverma930@gmail.com 

6002389576 

krishnaram kardong krishnaramkardong9 @gmail.com 

6001455496 

Goutam shil goutamshil452@gmail.com 

8794403534 

Pranjal pranjalchutia66@gmail.com 

8472947258 

Dr. Bidhan 

Mohanta 

RAMKRISHNA 

SUTRADHAR 

ramkrishna123kgt@gmail.com 

7005350094 

Semester-I 

 

RAHUL SINHA rahulsinghrajput06091999@gmail.com 

9436980040 

RANJIT GOGOI gogoiranit@gmail.com 

8761046471 

SUPORNA ROY supornaroy404@gmail.com 

9101831321 

DEBAJYOTI DAS dasdev1998@gmail.com 

9612669526 

Pragyan Phukan pragyanphukan99 @gmail.com 

6001094536 

Semester-III 

 

Sreyashi Roy royshiro199 @gmail.com 

mailto:biswarupsen707@gmail.com
mailto:subratanath454@gmail.com
mailto:addition246@gmail.com
mailto:deepshekharroy123@gmail.com
mailto:bibhukoiri@gmail.com
mailto:ujjalkborah31@gmail.com
mailto:sumantsinha50@gmail.com
mailto:rezaul.islam1998@gmail.com
mailto:bishalroy303@gmail.com
mailto:trishnaraj34@gmail.com
mailto:pareon123@gmail.com
mailto:kangkanadevilive@gmail.com
mailto:jiliray028@gmail.com
mailto:dipbindu799188@gmail.com
mailto:ubaidurrahman49@gmail.com
mailto:nikitaverma930@gmail.com
mailto:goutamshil452@gmail.com
mailto:pranjalchutia66@gmail.com
mailto:ramkrishna123kgt@gmail.com
mailto:rahulsinghrajput06091999@gmail.com
mailto:gogoiranit@gmail.com
mailto:supornaroy404@gmail.com
mailto:dasdev1998@gmail.com


7578919909 

Sashanka Banik sasdon007@gmail.com 

8730829122 

Madhab samdh.024@gmail.com 
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